LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.

LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.
WKN: 502074503

ISIN:  US5020745031

Overview

2024/07/11 18:41:06

Price
4.503 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.81% (-0.04)

US5020745031
LMFA

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

10 EUR

S&P 500

4.50 USD (300)
4.67 USD (100)
4.70 USD
5.0799 USD
4.45 USD

4.54 USD
4.65606 USD
66,748
311,302.83

431

100
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£0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5020745031&ID_NOTATION=148884909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5020745031&ID_NOTATION=148884909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53363c1c388f2f6a7275605ef29219c4984305948d3cea8880105170f831353c&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9425a9198d0738de0&time=1720804255&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79b8552851a41941a5eb434f823fd7dc660c3caf0f54db7fe2b6609dc9604dcb&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5031ea07a861d16b3&time=1720804255&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a96898be8d4d62d49083ae72477855a7cc775e2d0bb0635acfdc54628a1a3cbf&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=69332384b0390085a&time=1720804255&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2d2f431bd3eb88196257b90f0ca82d6873656bc8ab3ab55a57eb1ab49bf59cd&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06c6139546feeea7d&time=1720804255&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a018ef2ed14df53a42be874751ca57d5b31adcac7fe196570603254fa4e9dab&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15d3869ce677fddcb&time=1720804255&tool=RSC

LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.

Details

2024/07/11 18:41:06

Price
4.503 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.81% (-0.04)

ISIN US5020745031
Symbol LMFA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.50 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4.67 USD (100)
Open 4.70 USD
High 5.0799 USD
Low 4.45USD
Close (prev. day) 4.54 USD
VWAP 4.65606 USD
Volume (pcs) 66,748
Trading volume 311,302.83
Number of trades 431
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +6.57% +6.96% -83.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.28 +0.30 -23.60
Beta 1.89 1.12 1.50
Volatility 13222 12433 108.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.

Exchange [#] Date

Stuttgart 2024/03/08
Nasdaq 2024/07/11
Frankfurt 2024/03/11
Berlin 2024/03/11

Time Price
20:57 2.172 EUR 0.00
18:41 4.503 USD 0.31
08:31 2.316 EUR 0.00
20:08 3.15EUR 0.00

4.066 USD (83,332)
4.345 USD (106,955)
3.370 USD (152,580)
3.198 USD (114,237)

6.111 USD (2024/06/13)

2.202 USD (2024/02/07)

6.111 USD (2024/06/13)

1.633 USD (2023/11/22)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

5
431
2
1"
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148884909
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299538044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298369586

LM FUNDING AMERICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VLMFUNDING

Contact Details
LM FUNDING AMERICA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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